¢ ToStlves [ ¢ Major stops (& 27/09/2025
! ToPendeen ] § All stops -
17E 17E 17E

Bus Station 19:00 21:00 23:20

Green Market 19:03 | 21:03 | 23:23

St Clare Medical Centre  19:05 21:05 23:25

Haig Place 19:07 21:07 23:27

Trelawney Estate 19:12  21:12  23:32

Trengwainton Gardens 19:16 | 21:16 | 23:36

The Fountain Inn 19:22 21:22 23:42

Bus Station 19:30 | 21:30 | 23:50

Queen's Arms 19:33 | 21:33 | 23:53

Carnyorth Terrace 19:36 | 21:36 | 23:56

Boscaswell Stores 15205 21150 B 5150

Boscaswell Estate 19:41 21:41  00:01




